
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 1
Bopp, Felix
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:08:01
Zielzeit: 13:10:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:01

1 10:09:53 10:17:51 00:15:51
2 10:26:09 10:34:03 00:16:12
3 10:41:49 10:49:33 00:15:30
4 10:57:25 11:05:11 00:15:38
5 11:12:57 11:20:35 00:15:24
6 11:28:13 11:35:43 00:15:08
7 11:43:16 11:50:44 00:15:01
8 11:58:25 12:05:56 00:15:12
9 12:13:33 12:21:15 00:15:19
10 12:29:05 12:36:38 00:15:23
11 12:44:12 12:51:40 00:15:02
12 12:58:56 13:10:01 00:18:21

Seite 1 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 2 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 107
Krause, Daniel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:53:21
Zielzeit: 13:01:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:21

1 10:16:41 10:25:39 00:17:39
2 10:34:10 10:42:58 00:17:19
3 10:51:16 11:00:15 00:17:17
4 11:08:51 11:17:14 00:16:59
5 11:25:57 11:34:18 00:17:04
6 11:43:04 11:51:36 00:17:18
7 12:00:06 12:08:43 00:17:07
8 12:17:18 12:25:39 00:16:56
9 12:34:34 12:43:22 00:17:43
10 12:51:47 13:01:21 00:17:59

Seite 3 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 4 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 116
Teebken, Bernd
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:14
Zielzeit: 13:02:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:14

1 10:10:49 10:19:10 00:16:10
2 10:26:56 10:34:54 00:15:44
3 10:42:39 10:50:33 00:15:39
4 10:58:39 11:06:38 00:16:05
5 11:14:37 11:22:56 00:16:18
6 11:30:56 11:38:58 00:16:02
7 11:47:09 11:55:28 00:16:30
8 12:03:42 12:12:00 00:16:32
9 12:20:52 12:28:49 00:16:49
10 12:37:17 12:45:31 00:16:42
11 12:53:46 13:02:14 00:16:43

Seite 5 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 6 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 144
Wagner, Matthias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:59
Zielzeit: 13:06:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:59

1 10:09:56 10:19:20 00:18:20
2 10:28:33 10:37:27 00:18:07
3 10:46:47 10:55:47 00:18:20
4 11:04:11 11:12:34 00:16:47
5 11:20:56 11:29:22 00:16:48
6 11:37:37 11:45:54 00:16:32
7 11:54:10 12:02:41 00:16:47
8 12:10:36 12:18:43 00:16:02
9 12:26:36 12:34:34 00:15:51
10 12:42:36 12:50:43 00:16:09
11 12:58:46 13:06:59 00:16:16

Seite 7 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 8 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, Stefan
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:17:42
Zielzeit: 13:17:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:42

1 10:07:36 10:15:11 00:15:11
2 10:22:45 10:30:24 00:15:13
3 10:37:57 10:45:24 00:15:00
4 10:53:03 11:00:23 00:14:59
5 11:07:55 11:15:16 00:14:53
6 11:22:46 11:30:10 00:14:54
7 11:37:42 11:45:09 00:14:59
8 11:53:59 12:01:48 00:16:39
9 12:09:17 12:16:40 00:14:52
10 12:24:05 12:31:19 00:14:39
11 12:38:30 12:45:37 00:14:18
12 12:52:47 13:00:07 00:14:30
13 13:08:51 13:17:42 00:17:35

Seite 9 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 10 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 191
Werner / Mahler, 
Philipp / Robert
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:14:54
Zielzeit: 13:18:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:54

1 10:12:27 10:26:01 00:22:01
2 10:35:10 10:43:51 00:17:50
3 10:53:23 11:03:50 00:19:59
4 11:12:07 11:21:19 00:17:29
5 11:34:12 11:43:51 00:22:32
6 11:54:16 12:03:55 00:20:04
7 12:13:07 12:22:02 00:18:07
8 12:31:37 12:42:10 00:20:08
9 12:50:55 13:00:08 00:17:58
10 13:09:32 13:18:54 00:18:46

Seite 11 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 12 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 193
Stopperan, Robin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:13
Zielzeit: 13:13:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:13

1 10:17:10 10:26:57 00:18:57
2 10:36:14 10:45:53 00:18:56
3 10:55:34 11:05:25 00:19:32
4 11:14:55 11:24:16 00:18:51
5 11:33:57 11:43:12 00:18:56
6 11:52:31 12:01:51 00:18:39
7 12:11:07 12:20:25 00:18:34
8 12:29:26 12:38:16 00:17:51
9 12:47:11 12:55:40 00:17:24
10 13:04:22 13:13:13 00:17:33

Seite 13 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 14 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 196
Fabera , Mirko 
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:03:22
Zielzeit: 13:03:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:22

1 10:07:08 10:15:23 00:15:23
2 10:22:55 10:30:29 00:15:06
3 10:38:08 10:45:56 00:15:27
4 10:53:49 11:01:28 00:15:32
5 11:09:21 11:16:50 00:15:22
6 11:24:18 11:32:07 00:15:17
7 11:40:42 11:48:05 00:15:58
8 11:55:43 12:03:23 00:15:18
9 12:10:57 12:18:23 00:15:00
10 12:25:48 12:33:24 00:15:01
11 12:40:33 12:47:39 00:14:15
12 12:55:30 13:03:22 00:15:43

Seite 15 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 16 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold , Marcus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:12:31
Zielzeit: 13:14:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:31

1 10:09:59 10:18:20 00:16:20
2 10:26:38 10:35:25 00:17:05
3 10:44:10 10:53:26 00:18:01
4 11:01:52 11:13:10 00:19:44
5 11:21:35 11:30:12 00:17:02
6 11:39:24 11:48:46 00:18:34
7 11:57:05 12:06:26 00:17:40
8 12:14:54 12:23:54 00:17:28
9 12:32:17 12:40:48 00:16:54
10 12:49:09 12:57:55 00:17:07
11 13:06:09 13:14:31 00:16:36

Seite 17 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 18 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 216
Pflanz, Johannes
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:08
Zielzeit: 13:10:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:08

1 10:16:14 10:25:16 00:17:16
2 10:33:37 10:42:23 00:17:07
3 10:51:21 11:00:06 00:17:43
4 11:09:26 11:18:03 00:17:57
5 11:26:49 11:35:30 00:17:27
6 11:44:03 11:52:46 00:17:16
7 12:07:28 12:16:07 00:23:21
8 12:26:00 12:35:02 00:18:55
9 12:43:29 12:51:31 00:16:29
10 13:01:00 13:10:08 00:18:37

Seite 19 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 20 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 22
Bopp, Jörg
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:28
Zielzeit: 13:10:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:28

1 10:15:00 10:25:20 00:20:20
2 10:34:27 10:44:46 00:19:26
3 10:54:35 11:04:04 00:19:18
4 11:13:23 11:22:21 00:18:17
5 11:31:33 11:40:37 00:18:16
6 11:49:34 11:58:26 00:17:49
7 12:07:31 12:16:19 00:17:53
8 12:25:26 12:34:12 00:17:53
9 12:43:11 12:52:07 00:17:55
10 13:01:22 13:10:28 00:18:21

Seite 21 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 22 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, Richard
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:58
Zielzeit: 13:00:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:58

1 10:07:07 10:14:37 00:14:37
2 10:22:10 10:29:53 00:15:16
3 10:37:32 10:45:13 00:15:20
4 10:52:49 11:00:15 00:15:02
5 11:07:51 11:15:12 00:14:57
6 11:22:31 11:30:02 00:14:50
7 11:38:30 11:45:59 00:15:57
8 11:53:26 12:01:04 00:15:05
9 12:08:35 12:16:02 00:14:58
10 12:23:28 12:31:00 00:14:58
11 12:38:12 12:45:24 00:14:24
12 12:52:57 13:00:58 00:15:34

Seite 23 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 24 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 269
Denner, Maximilian 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:00
Zielzeit: 13:08:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:00

1 10:11:23 10:19:41 00:16:41
2 10:28:08 10:36:40 00:16:59
3 10:45:33 10:54:52 00:18:12
4 11:03:27 11:11:39 00:16:47
5 11:20:00 11:28:10 00:16:31
6 11:36:36 11:44:49 00:16:39
7 11:53:10 12:01:41 00:16:52
8 12:10:52 12:18:52 00:17:11
9 12:27:02 12:35:10 00:16:18
10 12:43:37 12:52:02 00:16:52
11 13:00:03 13:08:00 00:15:58

Seite 25 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 26 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:11:09
Zielzeit: 13:16:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:09

1 10:12:51 10:20:49 00:15:49
2 10:28:23 10:36:09 00:15:20
3 10:43:57 10:51:49 00:15:40
4 10:59:38 11:07:21 00:15:32
5 11:15:07 11:22:52 00:15:31
6 11:30:43 11:38:34 00:15:42
7 11:46:22 11:54:37 00:16:03
8 12:02:21 12:10:08 00:15:31
9 12:18:01 12:25:56 00:15:48
10 12:34:31 12:42:27 00:16:31
11 12:50:25 12:58:36 00:16:09
12 13:07:15 13:16:09 00:17:33

Seite 27 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 28 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 371
Helbig, Klaus
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:30
Zielzeit: 13:07:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:30

1 10:16:09 10:25:52 00:18:52
2 10:35:27 10:45:36 00:19:44
3 10:55:15 11:05:01 00:19:25
4 11:14:59 11:24:57 00:19:56
5 11:34:19 11:44:13 00:19:16
6 11:53:54 12:04:27 00:20:14
7 12:14:12 12:24:43 00:20:16
8 12:34:20 12:44:37 00:19:54
9 12:56:01 13:07:30 00:22:53

Seite 29 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 30 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 40
Monzer, Mathias
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:09
Zielzeit: 13:09:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:09

1 10:12:34 10:21:25 00:16:25
2 10:29:32 10:37:46 00:16:21
3 10:45:53 10:54:02 00:16:16
4 11:02:25 11:10:58 00:16:56
5 11:19:07 11:27:18 00:16:20
6 11:35:13 11:42:57 00:15:39
7 11:50:59 12:00:02 00:17:05
8 12:08:01 12:15:56 00:15:54
9 12:45:23 12:53:09 00:37:13
10 13:00:53 13:09:09 00:16:00

Seite 31 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 32 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 403
Melde, Tobias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:01:28
Zielzeit: 13:02:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:28

1 10:09:01 10:17:08 00:16:08
2 10:25:17 10:33:28 00:16:20
3 10:41:55 10:50:05 00:16:37
4 10:58:27 11:06:25 00:16:20
5 11:14:52 11:23:14 00:16:49
6 11:31:54 11:39:51 00:16:37
7 11:48:05 11:56:34 00:16:43
8 12:04:42 12:12:47 00:16:13
9 12:21:04 12:29:14 00:16:27
10 12:37:34 12:45:49 00:16:35
11 12:54:16 13:02:28 00:16:39

Seite 33 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 34 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 444
Steude, David
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:35
Zielzeit: 13:08:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:35

1 10:10:04 10:19:51 00:18:51
2 10:30:08 10:40:11 00:20:20
3 10:50:06 10:59:53 00:19:42
4 11:09:37 11:19:02 00:19:09
5 11:28:19 11:37:21 00:18:19
6 11:46:27 11:55:48 00:18:27
7 12:05:01 12:14:04 00:18:16
8 12:23:05 12:32:22 00:18:18
9 12:41:31 12:50:47 00:18:25
10 12:59:36 13:08:35 00:17:48

Seite 35 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 36 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 475
Schreier, Max
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:19
Zielzeit: 13:07:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:19

1 10:09:11 10:17:58 00:16:58
2 10:26:35 10:35:45 00:17:47
3 10:44:32 10:53:18 00:17:33
4 11:01:57 11:10:41 00:17:23
5 11:19:05 11:27:35 00:16:54
6 11:36:00 11:44:32 00:16:57
7 11:53:46 12:02:22 00:17:50
8 12:10:19 12:18:39 00:16:17
9 12:26:39 12:34:51 00:16:12
10 12:42:50 12:50:56 00:16:05
11 12:59:03 13:07:19 00:16:23

Seite 37 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 38 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 539
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:09:43
Zielzeit: 13:12:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:43

1 10:10:32 10:18:48 00:15:48
2 10:26:52 10:34:46 00:15:58
3 10:42:46 10:50:46 00:16:00
4 10:58:50 11:06:51 00:16:05
5 11:15:01 11:23:07 00:16:16
6 11:31:08 11:38:53 00:15:46
7 11:47:35 11:55:35 00:16:42
8 12:03:05 12:10:49 00:15:14
9 12:18:31 12:26:20 00:15:31
10 12:34:06 12:41:48 00:15:28
11 12:49:35 12:57:15 00:15:27
12 13:04:59 13:12:43 00:15:28

Seite 39 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 40 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 555
Lindenberger, 
Marcel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:49:05
Zielzeit: 12:57:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:05

1 10:16:37 10:25:36 00:17:36
2 10:34:44 10:44:46 00:19:10
3 10:53:57 11:04:04 00:19:18
4 11:14:35 11:23:58 00:19:54
5 11:33:12 11:42:30 00:18:32
6 11:51:50 12:02:21 00:19:51
7 12:11:38 12:20:55 00:18:34
8 12:29:49 12:38:43 00:17:48
9 12:47:39 12:57:05 00:18:22

Seite 41 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 42 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 590
Rupsch, Danny
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:42
Zielzeit: 13:15:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:42

1 10:16:53 10:26:20 00:18:20
2 10:35:13 10:45:01 00:18:41
3 10:54:03 11:03:25 00:18:24
4 11:12:55 11:21:34 00:18:09
5 11:32:22 11:41:58 00:20:24
6 11:51:23 12:01:44 00:19:46
7 12:10:54 12:21:00 00:19:16
8 12:30:03 12:39:02 00:18:02
9 12:48:30 12:57:44 00:18:42
10 13:06:49 13:15:42 00:17:58

Seite 43 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 44 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 608
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:07:39
Zielzeit: 13:14:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:39

1 10:16:27 10:26:37 00:19:37
2 10:36:53 10:46:47 00:20:10
3 10:56:17 11:06:20 00:19:33
4 11:20:23 11:30:37 00:24:17
5 11:41:15 11:51:58 00:21:21
6 12:02:49 12:13:22 00:21:24
7 12:24:51 12:35:32 00:22:10
8 12:45:16 12:54:58 00:19:26
9 13:04:19 13:14:39 00:19:41

Seite 45 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 46 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 650
Kanwischer, Jens
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:13:13
Zielzeit: 13:18:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:13

1 10:13:43 10:24:35 00:19:35
2 10:34:34 10:45:49 00:21:14
3 10:55:21 11:05:06 00:19:17
4 11:15:12 11:25:03 00:19:57
5 11:34:31 11:44:05 00:19:02
6 11:53:35 12:04:19 00:20:14
7 12:13:22 12:22:49 00:18:30
8 12:31:46 12:41:06 00:18:17
9 12:50:06 12:59:36 00:18:30
10 13:08:26 13:18:13 00:18:37

Seite 47 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 48 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 700
Hering, Lutz
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:17
Zielzeit: 13:02:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:17

1 10:13:50 10:25:12 00:20:12
2 10:34:40 10:44:58 00:19:46
3 10:54:29 11:03:59 00:19:01
4 11:13:37 11:23:30 00:19:31
5 11:32:45 11:42:50 00:19:20
6 11:53:19 12:04:16 00:21:26
7 12:14:08 12:23:58 00:19:42
8 12:33:23 12:43:38 00:19:40
9 12:53:24 13:02:17 00:18:39

Seite 49 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 50 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 707
Bischoff, Sandro
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:54
Zielzeit: 13:03:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:54

1 10:10:34 10:18:25 00:15:25
2 10:26:02 10:33:58 00:15:33
3 10:41:42 10:49:55 00:15:57
4 10:58:00 11:06:08 00:16:13
5 11:14:07 11:22:17 00:16:09
6 11:30:40 11:38:31 00:16:14
7 11:46:41 11:55:07 00:16:36
8 12:06:13 12:14:24 00:19:17
9 12:22:18 12:30:34 00:16:10
10 12:38:46 12:47:07 00:16:33
11 12:55:14 13:03:54 00:16:47

Seite 51 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 52 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 75
Strobel, Michael
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:59:12
Zielzeit: 13:04:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:12

1 10:14:55 10:25:22 00:20:22
2 10:35:30 10:45:42 00:20:20
3 10:57:04 11:07:33 00:21:51
4 11:18:18 11:28:49 00:21:16
5 11:39:28 11:50:11 00:21:22
6 12:02:06 12:13:33 00:23:22
7 12:23:41 12:34:21 00:20:48
8 12:47:59 13:04:12 00:29:51

Seite 53 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 54 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 902
Roeser / Höfer, 
Sebastian / Steffen
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:50
Zielzeit: 13:00:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:50

1 10:11:49 10:20:20 00:16:20
2 10:28:47 10:37:21 00:17:01
3 10:45:41 10:53:40 00:16:19
4 11:01:36 11:10:01 00:16:21
5 11:18:03 11:26:06 00:16:05
6 11:34:22 11:42:39 00:16:33
7 11:50:41 11:59:06 00:16:27
8 12:07:17 12:14:45 00:15:39
9 12:22:14 12:29:38 00:14:53
10 12:37:20 12:44:53 00:15:15
11 12:52:25 13:00:50 00:15:57

Seite 55 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 56 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 903
Hick, Carsten
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:50
Zielzeit: 13:02:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:50

1 10:11:33 10:20:18 00:17:18
2 10:29:09 10:37:41 00:17:23
3 10:46:29 10:55:37 00:17:56
4 11:04:43 11:13:37 00:18:00
5 11:22:40 11:31:30 00:17:53
6 11:40:09 11:48:35 00:17:05
7 11:57:42 12:06:41 00:18:06
8 12:19:03 12:27:56 00:21:15
9 12:36:43 12:45:13 00:17:17
10 12:54:00 13:02:50 00:17:37

Seite 57 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 58 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 904
Faulstich, Andre
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:03
Zielzeit: 13:01:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:03

1 10:11:42 10:20:27 00:17:27
2 10:29:12 10:37:47 00:17:20
3 10:46:34 10:55:45 00:17:58
4 11:04:47 11:13:44 00:17:59
5 11:22:43 11:31:17 00:17:33
6 11:39:52 11:48:07 00:16:50
7 11:56:36 12:05:17 00:17:10
8 12:14:18 12:23:13 00:17:56
9 12:32:27 12:42:20 00:19:07
10 12:52:19 13:01:03 00:18:43

Seite 59 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 60 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 905
Vetter, Torsten
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 01:28:00
Zielzeit: 11:33:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:00

1 10:14:02 10:24:27 00:19:27
2 10:33:05 10:42:07 00:17:40
3 10:50:43 10:59:17 00:17:10
4 11:07:41 11:16:10 00:16:53
5 11:24:46 11:33:00 00:16:50

Seite 61 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 62 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 907
Werner, Ronny
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:24
Zielzeit: 13:07:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:24

1 10:09:29 10:18:20 00:17:20
2 10:27:31 10:35:58 00:17:38
3 10:44:25 10:52:48 00:16:50
4 11:01:18 11:09:56 00:17:08
5 11:18:23 11:26:29 00:16:33
6 11:34:55 11:43:22 00:16:53
7 11:51:52 12:00:35 00:17:13
8 12:09:14 12:17:45 00:17:10
9 12:26:08 12:34:45 00:17:00
10 12:42:56 12:51:03 00:16:18
11 12:59:18 13:07:24 00:16:21

Seite 63 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 64 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 908
Täuber, Eva
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:36:10
Zielzeit: 12:45:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:36:10

1 10:18:40 10:36:16 00:27:16
2 10:56:21 11:19:54 00:43:38
3 11:39:12 11:51:08 00:31:14
4 12:09:21 12:21:07 00:29:59
5 12:32:33 12:45:10 00:24:03

Seite 65 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 66 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 910
Keßler, Nico
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:24:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:16:07 10:24:50 00:16:50
2 10:33:21 10:42:02 00:17:12
3 10:50:40 10:59:27 00:17:25
4 11:07:59 11:16:44 00:17:17
5 11:25:28 11:34:09 00:17:25
6 11:42:31 11:50:55 00:16:46
7 11:59:34 12:08:27 00:17:32
8 12:17:07 12:25:24 00:16:57
9 12:33:34 12:41:51 00:16:27
10 12:50:49 12:59:12 00:17:21
11 13:08:05

Seite 67 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 68 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 918
Küttner / Bütter, 
Robby / Clemens
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:10
Zielzeit: 13:00:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:10

1 10:11:37 10:20:26 00:16:26
2 10:28:37 10:36:45 00:16:19
3 10:45:23 10:53:54 00:17:09
4 11:02:16 11:10:45 00:16:51
5 11:18:52 11:27:00 00:16:15
6 11:35:15 11:43:05 00:16:05
7 11:50:55 11:59:11 00:16:06
8 12:07:06 12:14:41 00:15:30
9 12:22:28 12:29:58 00:15:17
10 12:37:44 12:45:20 00:15:22
11 12:52:54 13:00:10 00:14:50

Seite 69 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 70 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 937
Grüneberg, 
Wolfgang
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:02
Zielzeit: 13:04:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:02

1 10:14:36 10:25:41 00:20:41
2 10:35:58 10:45:32 00:19:51
3 10:54:49 11:04:11 00:18:39
4 11:13:33 11:26:11 00:22:00
5 11:35:21 11:44:40 00:18:29
6 11:53:50 12:03:41 00:19:01
7 12:17:53 12:27:03 00:23:22
8 12:35:57 12:44:41 00:17:38
9 12:53:29 13:04:02 00:19:21

Seite 71 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 72 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 938
Eleser, Thomas
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:07:20
Zielzeit: 13:12:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:20

1 10:12:32 10:20:29 00:15:29
2 10:28:12 10:35:58 00:15:29
3 10:43:45 10:51:28 00:15:30
4 10:59:25 11:07:06 00:15:38
5 11:14:49 11:22:33 00:15:27
6 11:31:20 11:39:03 00:16:30
7 11:46:36 11:54:25 00:15:22
8 12:02:01 12:09:51 00:15:26
9 12:17:26 12:25:19 00:15:28
10 12:33:02

11 12:48:27 12:56:06 00:23:04
12 13:03:59 13:12:20 00:16:14

Seite 73 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 74 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 940
Stahn, Patrik
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:45:49
Zielzeit: 12:50:49
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:49

1 10:28:11 00:23:11
2 10:38:18 10:50:19 00:22:08
3 11:02:53 11:14:29 00:24:10
4 11:25:06 11:36:24 00:21:55
5 11:48:09 11:59:15 00:22:51
6 12:12:56 12:23:51 00:24:36
7 12:36:13 12:50:49 00:26:58

Seite 75 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 76 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 941
Sachse, Carl
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:14
Zielzeit: 13:08:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:14

1 10:10:46 10:19:31 00:16:31
2 10:28:04 10:36:36 00:17:05
3 10:45:16 10:53:48 00:17:12
4 11:02:23 11:10:49 00:17:01
5 11:18:57 11:27:04 00:16:15
6 11:35:06 11:44:24 00:17:20
7 11:54:58 12:03:07 00:18:43
8 12:11:04 12:19:06 00:15:59
9 12:27:10 12:35:50 00:16:44
10 12:44:05 12:52:09 00:16:19
11 13:00:15 13:08:14 00:16:05

Seite 77 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 78 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 942
Schirmer, Lars
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:06:24
Zielzeit: 13:11:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:24

1 10:14:32 10:24:31 00:19:31
2 10:34:16 10:49:27 00:24:56
3 11:02:20 11:12:27 00:23:00
4 11:22:36 11:37:02 00:24:35
5 11:47:05 12:01:22 00:24:20
6 12:15:45 12:25:55 00:24:33
7 12:39:17 12:48:57 00:23:02
8 12:58:50 13:11:24 00:22:27

Seite 79 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 80 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 943
Schneider / Hänel, 
Morris / Daniel
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:06
Zielzeit: 13:08:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:06

1 10:10:52 10:18:14 00:14:14
2 10:25:20 10:32:26 00:14:12
3 10:39:31 10:46:33 00:14:07
4 10:53:44 11:00:47 00:14:14
5 11:08:05 11:15:08 00:14:21
6 11:22:15 11:29:16 00:14:08
7 11:36:22 11:43:18 00:14:02
8 11:50:24 11:57:30 00:14:12
9 12:04:50 12:11:43 00:14:13
10 12:18:55 12:25:53 00:14:10
11 12:33:05 12:40:00 00:14:07
12 12:47:06 12:54:03 00:14:03
13 13:01:08 13:08:06 00:14:03

Seite 81 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 82 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 944
Stelmasik, Darius
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:40
Zielzeit: 13:07:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:40

1 10:09:32 10:17:47 00:15:47
2 10:25:38 10:33:32 00:15:45
3 10:41:17 10:49:12 00:15:40
4 10:56:57 11:04:58 00:15:46
5 11:12:45 11:20:29 00:15:31
6 11:27:57 11:35:30 00:15:01
7 11:43:01 11:50:48 00:15:18
8 11:58:10 12:05:37 00:14:49
9 12:13:05 12:20:52 00:15:15
10 12:28:23 12:35:53 00:15:01
11 12:43:27 12:51:37 00:15:44
12 12:59:33 13:07:40 00:16:03

Seite 83 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 84 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 945
Hupfer, Paul
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:57:14
Zielzeit: 13:03:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:14

1 10:14:13 10:24:14 00:18:14
2 10:32:42 10:42:53 00:18:39
3 10:51:46 11:01:33 00:18:40
4 11:09:52 11:19:13 00:17:40
5 11:27:18 11:36:05 00:16:52
6 11:44:38 11:54:03 00:17:58
7 12:03:33 12:12:16 00:18:13
8 12:20:28 12:28:44 00:16:28
9 12:36:57 12:45:25 00:16:41
10 12:53:35 13:03:14 00:17:49

Seite 85 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 86 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 947
Blank / 
Lewandowski, Tom 
/ Martin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:11
Zielzeit: 13:02:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:11

1 10:13:00 10:22:28 00:18:28
2 10:30:56 10:39:26 00:16:58
3 10:50:14 10:59:39 00:20:13
4 11:08:33 11:16:49 00:17:10
5 11:25:17 11:33:24 00:16:35
6 11:43:14 11:52:23 00:18:59
7 12:01:34 12:10:22 00:17:59
8 12:18:45 12:26:49 00:16:27
9 12:36:01 12:44:46 00:17:57
10 12:53:43 13:02:11 00:17:25

Seite 87 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 88 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 948
Kluge / Uhlig, Tony 
/ Sebastian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:26
Zielzeit: 13:13:26
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:26

1 10:23:50 00:19:50
2 10:32:58 10:43:56 00:20:06
3 10:53:41 11:03:31 00:19:35
4 11:13:55 11:24:14 00:20:43
5 11:33:52 11:43:04 00:18:50
6 11:52:15 12:02:11 00:19:07
7 12:11:44 12:21:04 00:18:53
8 12:29:59 12:38:34 00:17:30
9 12:47:18 12:56:08 00:17:34
10 13:04:33 13:13:26 00:17:18

Seite 89 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 90 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 949
Strelow  / Haubold, 
Patrick / Vivian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:58:02
Zielzeit: 13:02:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:02

1 10:10:54 10:18:18 00:14:18
2 10:25:04 10:32:01 00:13:43
3 10:39:51 10:48:00 00:15:59
4 10:55:52 11:03:39 00:15:39
5 11:10:58 11:17:57 00:14:18
6 11:24:59 11:31:50 00:13:53
7 11:41:49 11:49:12 00:17:22
8 11:56:45 12:04:16 00:15:04
9 12:11:33 12:18:16 00:14:00
10 12:25:08 12:31:55 00:13:39
11 12:39:28 12:46:41 00:14:46
12 12:53:55 13:02:02 00:15:21

Seite 91 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 92 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 95
Siebert, Florian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:02:31
Zielzeit: 13:04:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:31

1 10:09:14 10:16:55 00:14:55
2 10:24:25 10:32:36 00:15:41
3 10:40:16 10:48:02 00:15:26
4 10:55:48 11:03:38 00:15:36
5 11:11:24 11:19:02 00:15:24
6 11:26:36 11:34:14 00:15:12
7 11:42:04 11:49:34 00:15:20
8 11:57:07 12:04:39 00:15:05
9 12:12:05 12:19:25 00:14:46
10 12:26:46 12:34:15 00:14:50
11 12:41:47 12:49:15 00:15:00
12 12:56:53 13:04:31 00:15:16

Seite 93 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 94 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 950
Halbauer, Kai
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:49
Zielzeit: 13:06:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:49

1 10:10:22 10:18:35 00:16:35
2 10:26:30 10:34:54 00:16:19
3 10:42:59 10:51:03 00:16:09
4 10:59:12 11:07:16 00:16:13
5 11:17:13 11:25:22 00:18:06
6 11:33:35 11:41:37 00:16:15
7 11:51:15 11:59:27 00:17:50
8 12:10:04 12:18:08 00:18:41
9 12:26:20 12:34:26 00:16:18
10 12:42:33 12:50:38 00:16:12
11 12:58:54 13:06:49 00:16:11

Seite 95 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 96 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 951
Neubauer, Carsten
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:55:34
Zielzeit: 13:03:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:34

1 10:16:39 10:25:45 00:17:45
2 10:34:06 10:42:17 00:16:32
3 10:50:54 10:59:33 00:17:16
4 11:08:19 11:17:03 00:17:30
5 11:25:36 11:34:10 00:17:07
6 11:45:16 11:53:39 00:19:29
7 12:02:13 12:10:33 00:16:54
8 12:18:53 12:28:35 00:18:02
9 12:37:03 12:46:23 00:17:48
10 12:54:52 13:03:34 00:17:11

Seite 97 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 98 von 98Druck: 10.09.2017 13:36:40

10.09.2017 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00


